
 AFFORDABLE, QUALITY, GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE

2024 OPEN ENROLLMENT  FOR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS

As an independently contracted physician or advanced practitioner with 
LocumTenens.com, enjoy access to affordable health insurance and a national network 

of providers for you and your family through the professional employer organization 
(PEO), Physician Solutions, LP.

— Stephanie P

LBMC Employment Partners  |  201 Franklin Road  |  Brentwood, TN 37027  |  PhysicianSolutionsLP.com
LocumTenens.com is not affiliated with Physician Solutions, LP. The services, products, and processes of Physician Solutions, LP, 

belong solely to Physician Solutions, LP. LocumTenens.com  suggests this resource as a source for further exploration and not 
necessarily as an endorsement. 

2024 Physician Solutions Rates
CDHP National Plans
CIGNA Option 1

$2,500
$5,000

$3,300
$6,600

$5,500
$11,000

$5,000
$10,000

$5,000
$10,000

$8,000
$16,000

Option 2 Option 3
Annual Deductible

Individual:
Family:

Out-of-Pocket Max
Individual:

Family:

Dental Rates - CIGNA

$26.23

$51.28

$105.46

$7.36

$14.11

$22.08

Vision Rates - CIGNA

Individual
Individual + 1
Family

How To Enroll
Enroll by the 1st of any month to receive 
coverage the 1st of the following month.

To begin the enrollment process, or if you have any 
questions, please contact us at 1-866-328-5050 or 
email us today at info@physiciansolutionslp.com.

“I joined the PEO earlier this year, and the health and dental 
policies are a great value. The coverage network is broad, and 
the claims are processed promptly. Working in multiple states, I 
appreciate that this network has providers in all states to my 
knowledge. The customer service has been outstanding, with all 
of my questions answered completely along the way." 

$1,199.51

$3,358.64

$1,006.77

$2,114.20

$2,818.88

$714.78

$1,501.11

$2,001.42

Option 1 Option 2 Option 32024 Monthly
Medical Rates
Individual Only

Individual + 1

Family
$2,518.99




