



# PHYSICIAN SOLUTIONS, LP

Benefits for Physicians

#### AFFORDABLE, QUALITY, GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE

### **2024 OPEN ENROLLMENT FOR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS**

As an independently contracted physician or advanced practitioner with LocumTenens.com, enjoy access to affordable health insurance and a national network of providers for you and your family through the professional employer organization (PEO), Physician Solutions, LP.

CDHP National Plans CIGNA	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3
Annual Deductible Individual: Family:	\$2,500 \$5,000	\$3,300 \$6,600	\$5,500 \$11,000
Out-of-Pocket Max Individual: Family:	\$5,000 \$10,000	\$5,000 \$10,000	\$8,000 \$16,000

2024	<b>Physician</b>	<b>Solutions</b>	Rates

2024 Monthly Medical Rates	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3
Individual Only	\$1,199.51	\$1,006.77	\$714.78
Individual + 1	\$2,518.99	\$2,114.20	\$1,501.11
Family	\$3,358.64	\$2,818.88	\$2,001.42

	Dental Rates - CIGNA	Vision Rates - CIGNA
Individual	\$26.23	\$7.36
Individual + 1	\$51.28	\$14.11
Family	\$105.46	\$22.08

#### **How To Enroll**

## Enroll by the 1st of any month to receive coverage the 1st of the following month.

To begin the enrollment process, or if you have any questions, please contact us at **1-866-328-5050** or email us today at **info@physiciansolutionslp.com**.

"I joined the PEO earlier this year, and the health and dental policies are a great value. The coverage network is broad, and the claims are processed promptly. Working in multiple states, I appreciate that this network has providers in all states to my knowledge. The customer service has been outstanding, with all of my questions answered completely along the way."



LBMC Employment Partners | 201 Franklin Road | Brentwood, TN 37027 | PhysicianSolutionsLP.com LocumTenens.com is not affiliated with Physician Solutions, LP. The services, products, and processes of Physician Solutions, LP, belong solely to Physician Solutions, LP. LocumTenens.com suggests this resource as a source for further exploration and not necessarily as an endorsement.